Race Results to 14" November 2021

Saturday November 13t 2021

Skipton parkrun

A total of 150 runners took part

1

4

9
10
12
20
49
55
77
102
124
138

1
4
8
1
10

8

11
56
29
40
82

Samuel BARBER
Tom CLARKE
Michael MCINNES
Georgina ROBINSON
Roger HUMPHREYS
Ann-Marie BULCOCK
Sophie NEWBOULD
Lois MARSHALL
Peter WOOD

Lauren GUEST

Janet COUTTS
Stuart BOND

Clitheroe Castle parkrun

A total of 82 runners took part

1
4

7

11
18
23
25
31
47
49
52
53
54
55

1

32
14
35
36
15
16

Chris OVENDEN
Neil MALONEY
Ellie KENYON
Andrew WEBB
Rachel GAUNT
Derek IVES
Patricia GILL
Mary DOOTSON
Antony RADLEY
Kathryn RADLEY
David GORMAN
Paul NORMAN
Sarah MILLINGTON
Hazel SMITH

Fountains Abbey parkrun

A total of 363 runners took part

1
15
217

1
1
62

Ben HOLMES
Charlotte KNOWLES
Tammy JOHNSON

Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

00:18:31
00:18:56
00:20:58
00:20:59
00:21:22
00:22:55
00:25:46
00:26:28
00:28:03
00:30:44
00:33:43
00:39:01

00:17:22
00:20:05
00:21:04
00:23:08
00:23:48
00:24:45
00:25:13
00:26:11
00:28:48
00:29:20
00:30:01
00:30:17
00:30:28
00:30:40

00:16:59
00:18:54
00:29:35

1t Man

PB
PB


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1796809
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1350656
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=7242937
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=665947
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=612502
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=570480
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=6096712
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=663105
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1439599
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2432812
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=762803
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=7281680
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1768846
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=669209
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=755708
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2898037
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1840548
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1215079
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1215090
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=662679
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=20472
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1121439
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/clitheroecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=640284
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1225550
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=483457
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1178384
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Bournemouth parkrun
A total of 412 runners took part

1 1 Stuart NICHOLAS Unattached
46 1 Sharon SHAW Unattached
235 50 Chris ROSE Skipton AC
307 196 Richard SMALL Skipton AC

Run Alton Towers 5k
A total of 1,002 runners took part

1 1 Matthew Beacock Sale Harriers Manchester
14 1 Sabrina Walley Wigan & District Harriers
63 51 Oliver Thomas Skipton AC ’

Sunday November 14" 2021

Windmill Remembrance Sunday 10km
A total of 1,302 runners took part

1 1 Luke Minns Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde

18 18 Neil Maloney Skipton AC

Run Bolton Abbey 10km, 10 mile and Half Marathon

Name Distance  Category Time Cat Position
Gary Johnson 10K M35 00:41:53
Catherine Derbyshire 10K F45 00:54:56
Fiona Protheroe 10K F45 01:09:36
Dave Ferguson 10K M60 01:11:08
David Gorman 10K M60 01:19:56

172 finishers

Name Distance Category Time

Will Jeeps 10Mile MSEN 01:21:32

Emma Hinkles 10Mile F40 01:24:36

Judith Lindsley 10Mile F50 01:59:352nd F50
Gillian Elsworth 10Mile F50 01:59:353rd F50
62 finishers

Name Distance  Category Time

Tom Clarke HalfM MSEN 01:44:15First!
Ben Davies HalfM M40 01:57:56 3rd M40
Laura Bartlett HalfM F35 02:07:26

56 finishers

Run Alton Towers Half Marathon

A total of 1,910 runners took part

1 1 Michael Roderick Tri Hard Harriers
25 1 Natalie Lawrence Unattached

375 309 Oliver Thomas Skipton AC

00:17:20
00:22:19
00:28:24
00:31:22

00:17:32
00:20:28
00:24:34

31:34:94
38:10:32

01:12:38
01:24:46
01:48:32

2" v40


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bournemouth/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=201751
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bournemouth/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2417330
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bournemouth/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=641158
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/bournemouth/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1564780
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

