Race Results to 14th November 2021

Saturday November 13th 2021

	Ski	pton	parl	krun
--	-----	------	------	------

Skipton parkrun								
A total of 150 runners took part								
1	1	Samuel BARBER	Unattached	00:18:31				
4	4	Tom CLARKE	Skipton AC	00:18:56				
9	8	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:20:58				
10	1	Georgina ROBINSON	Unattached	00:20:59				
12	10	Roger HUMPHREYS	Skipton AC	00:21:22				
20	2	Ann-Marie BULCOCK	Skipton AC	00:22:55				
49	8	Sophie NEWBOULD	Skipton AC	00:25:46				
55	11	Lois MARSHALL	Skipton AC	00:26:28				
77	56	Peter WOOD	Skipton AC	00:28:03				
102	29	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:30:44				
124	40	Janet COUTTS	Skipton AC	00:33:43				
138	82	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:39:01				
	oe Castle pa							
A total	l of 82 runne 1	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:17:22	1 st Man			
4	3	Neil MALONEY	Skipton AC	00:20:05	1 Wan			
4 7	3 1	Ellie KENYON	Unattached	00:21:04				
11	7	Andrew WEBB	Skipton AC	00:23:08				
18	2	Rachel GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:23:48				
23	17	Derek IVES	Skipton AC	00:24:45				
25	4	Patricia GILL	Skipton AC	00:25:13				
31	7	Mary DOOTSON	Skipton AC	00:26:11				
47	32	Antony RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:28:48	PB			
49	14	Kathryn RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:29:20	PB			
52	35	David GORMAN	Skipton AC	00:30:01				
53	36	Paul NORMAN	Skipton AC	00:30:17				
54	15	Sarah MILLINGTON	Skipton AC	00:30:28				
55	16	Hazel SMITH	Skipton AC	00:30:40				
Fountains Abbourgarkeup								
Fountains Abbey parkrun A total of 363 runners took part								
1	1	Ben HOLMES	Unattached	00:16:59				
15	1	Charlotte KNOWLES	Unattached	00:18:54				

00:29:35

217 62 Tammy JOHNSON Skipton AC

Bournemouth parkrun

A total of 412 runners took part

1	1	Stuart NICHOLAS	Unattached	00:17:20
46	1	Sharon SHAW	Unattached	00:22:19
235	50	Chris ROSE	Skipton AC	00:28:24
307	196	Richard SMALL	Skipton AC	00:31:22

Run Alton Towers 5k

A total of 1,002 runners took part

1	1	Matthew Beacock	Sale Harriers Manchester	00:17:32
14	1	Sabrina Walley	Wigan & District Harriers	00:20:28
63	51	Oliver Thomas	Skipton AC `	00:24:34 2nd V40

Sunday November 14th 2021

Windmill Remembrance Sunday 10km

A total of 1,302 runners took part

1	1	Luke Minns	Blackpool, Wyre & Fylde	31:34:94
18	18	Neil Maloney	Skipton AC	38:10:32

Run Bolton Abbey 10km, 10 mile and Half Marathon

Name	Distance	Category	Time	Cat Position
Gary Johnson	10K	M35	00:41:53	
Catherine Derbyshire	10K	F45	00:54:56	
Fiona Protheroe	10K	F45	01:09:36	
Dave Ferguson	10K	M60	01:11:08	
David Gorman	10K	M60	01:19:56	
172 finishers				
Name	Distance	Category	Time	
Will Jeeps	10Mile	MSEN	01:21:32	
Emma Hinkles	10Mile	F40	01:24:36	
Judith Lindsley	10Mile	F50	01:59:35	2nd F50
Gillian Elsworth	10Mile	F50	01:59:35	3rd F50
62 finishers				
Name	Distance	Category	Time	
Tom Clarke	HalfM	MSEN	01:44:15	First!
Ben Davies	HalfM	M40	01:57:56	3rd M40
Laura Bartlett	HalfM	F35	02:07:26	
56 finishers				

Run Alton Towers Half Marathon

A total of 1,910 runners took part

1	1	Michael Roderick	Tri Hard Harriers	01:12:38
25	1	Natalie Lawrence	Unattached	01:24:46
375	309	Oliver Thomas	Skipton AC	01:48:32